CTE Enroliment - Mineola High School 2019-20

Endorsement MISD Pathway

Business and
Industry

Public
Services

Science,
Technology,
Engineering,
Math

Miscellaneous

Ranch
Management

Welding

Auto
Technology

Information
Technology

Health
Science

Education

STEM

CTE Electives

Practicums (2 hour

classes)

Overall TOTALS

Projected
Students

229

58
88

45

156

38

120

156

66

956

Certifications

Private Pesticide, Vet Tech,
Wastewater, Freshwater,
Floral, Al (local)

AWS

ASE

Adobe photoshop, illustrator,
premiere pro

EKG, Phlebotomy, PCT
Education Aide |

Endorsements of Current Students for 2019-20

Grade Level

8th Grade
9th Grade
10th Grade *
11th Grade *

Non-CTE

15
20
56
69

CTE Only

45
41
16
12

Multiple (At

least 1 CTE) TOTAL
72 132
65 126
54 126
15 96

* Coherent sequences were not consistent




