CTE Enrollment - Mineola High School 2019-20					
Endorsement	MISD Pathway	Projected Students	Certifications		
Business and Industry	Ranch Management	229	Private Pesticide, Vet Tech, Wastewater, Freshwater, Floral, <i>AI (local)</i>		
	Welding	58	AWS		
	Auto Technology	88	ASE		
	Information Technology	45	Adobe photoshop, illustrator, premiere pro		
Public Services	Health Science	156	EKG, Phlebotomy, PCT		
	Education	38	Education Aide I		
Science, Technology, Engineering, Math	STEM	120			
Miscellaneous	CTE Electives	156			
Practicums (2 hour classes)		66			
Overall TOTALS		956			

Endorsements of Current Students for 2019-20

Grade Level	Non-CTE	CTE Only	Multiple (At least 1 CTE)	TOTAL		
8th Grade	15	45	72	132		
9th Grade	20	41	65	126		
10th Grade *	56	16	54	126		
11th Grade *	69	12	15	96		
* Coherent sequences were not consistent						